
Date Day 20-21 Day 19-20 w/h 20-21 w/h 18-19 Month 20-21 Month 18-19 % diff Season 20-21 Season 18-19 % diff

1-Sep 1 0 7 6 1 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 #DIV/0!

2-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 #DIV/0!

3-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 #DIV/0!

4-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 #DIV/0!

5-Sep 0 3 6 9 1 3 -67% 1 3 -67%

6-Sep 0 5 6 11 1 8 -88% 1 8 -88%

7-Sep 0 2 6 8 1 10 -90% 1 10 -90%

8-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 10 -90% 1 10 -90%

9-Sep 0 1 6 7 1 11 -91% 1 11 -91%

10-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 11 -91% 1 11 -91%

11-Sep 1 0 7 6 2 11 -82% 2 11 -82%

12-Sep 5 2 11 8 7 13 -46% 7 13 -46%

13-Sep 4 7 10 13 11 20 -45% 11 20 -45%

14-Sep 0 1 6 7 11 21 -48% 11 21 -48%

15-Sep 10 0 16 6 21 21 0% 21 21 0%

16-Sep 7 3 13 9 28 24 17% 28 24 17%

17-Sep 0 6 6 12 28 30 -7% 28 30 -7%

18-Sep 3 10 9 16 31 40 -23% 31 40 -23%

19-Sep 14 11 20 17 45 51 -12% 45 51 -12%

20-Sep 9 5 15 11 54 56 -4% 54 56 -4%

21-Sep 9 0 15 6 63 56 13% 63 56 13%

22-Sep 5 0 11 6 68 56 21% 68 56 21%

23-Sep 0 0 6 6 68 56 21% 68 56 21%

24-Sep 0 0 6 6 68 56 21% 68 56 21%

25-Sep 0 3 6 9 68 59 15% 68 59 15%

26-Sep 2 0 8 6 70 59 19% 70 59 19%

27-Sep 0 4 6 10 70 63 11% 70 63 11%

28-Sep 0 3 6 9 70 66 6% 70 66 6%

29-Sep 0 4 6 10 70 70 0% 70 70 0%

30-Sep 0 8 6 14 70 78 -10% 70 78 -10%

1-Oct 0 3 6 9 0 3 -100% 70 81 -14%

Hyannis Degree Days 2020-2021



2-Oct 5 0 11 6 5 3 67% 75 81 -7%

3-Oct 10 10 16 16 15 13 15% 85 91 -7%

4-Oct 10 10 16 16 25 23 9% 95 101 -6%

5-Oct 10 19 16 25 35 42 -17% 105 120 -13%

6-Oct 0 14 6 20 35 56 -38% 105 134 -22%

7-Oct 12 0 18 6 47 56 -16% 117 134 -13%

8-Oct 8 4 14 10 55 60 -8% 125 138 -9%

9-Oct 13 7 19 13 68 67 1% 138 145 -5%

10-Oct 0 9 6 15 68 76 -11% 138 154 -10%

11-Oct 9 9 15 15 77 85 -9% 147 163 -10%

12-Oct 11 8 17 14 88 93 -5% 158 171 -8%

13-Oct 6 8 12 14 94 101 -7% 164 179 -8%

14-Oct 5 8 11 14 99 109 -9% 169 187 -10%

15-Oct 9 15 15 21 108 124 -13% 178 202 -12%

16-Oct 0 15 6 21 108 139 -22% 178 217 -18%

17-Oct 17 6 23 12 125 145 -14% 195 223 -13%

18-Oct 19 10 25 16 144 155 -7% 214 233 -8%

19-Oct 15 17 21 23 159 172 -8% 229 250 -8%

20-Oct 11 17 17 23 170 189 -10% 240 267 -10%

21-Oct 1 9 7 15 171 198 -14% 241 276 -13%

22-Oct 1 7 7 13 172 205 -16% 242 283 -14%

23-Oct 4 8 10 14 176 213 -17% 246 291 -15%

24-Oct 6 13 12 19 182 226 -19% 252 304 -17%

25-Oct 15 11 21 17 197 237 -17% 267 315 -15%

26-Oct 12 16 18 22 209 253 -17% 279 331 -16%


